Cycling Vlaanderen Limburgs Laureaatschap 2025

Naam Voornaam
EMMERS Jean
VEESTRAETEN Luc
RENS Yvo
STOFFELS Mathieu
BOUTSEN Jos
GERARDS Luc
BLEYS Tony
CROMMEN Marina
GRONDELAERS Rudi
GUIDO Knaepen
JENSEN Kurt
PAIROUX Daniel
VILAGOSKO Magda
VINGERHOETS Gilbert
AERTS Jean
CASTERS Jan
COLLING Francois
EVENS Raf
VOGELAAR Nico
LEEMAN Carlos
LEYSKENS Catharina
OLEKSY Pietro
CASTERS Anja
KNAEPEN Frank
MATTHYS Roland
PIRONET Francine Simonne
SCHUERMANS Wim
VANCAUWENBERGH Gina
VANCLOOSTER Julien
BOSMANS Jos
BUELENS Jos
CLAES Patrick
CUYPERS Brecht
EVENS Marcel
EVERS Valere
FAES Danny
FEYEN Tobi
GABRIELS Marleen
HERMANS Koen
JACOBS Evi
KEIJMAN Jari
KENZLER Yannick
LAMBRECHTS Timmy

Stamnummer
31977001
31993003
31974001
39999990
31974001
31975002
31974001
31974001
31974001
31974001
31974001
31974001
31975002
31993003
31974001
31974001
31970006
31974001
31974001
31974001
31974001
31974001
31974001
31974001
10000494
31974001
39999990
19999990
31974001
31971009
39999990
32023011
32023001
31971009
31971009
09999990
32023001
31974001
01992002
39999990
79999990
32023001
19999990

Clubnaam
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
HASSELT
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
10 GP CIS CYCLING
DE PEERDERS
HASSELT
HASSELT
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
DE PEERDERS
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
WT MILLEGEM VZW
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen)
DE PEERDERS
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)

Aantal tochten 2025
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Cycling Vlaanderen Limburgs Laureaatschap 2025

LENAERS Trudo 31974001 KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

LOENERS Henri 31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

MERCKEN Jos 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)

SMETS Albert 31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

SOMMERIJNS Rudy 10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Stephan 31974001 KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

VEESTRAETEN Bart 31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
WITTHALM Natascha 72021008 KOPVROUWEN

ANCAER Michel 31974001 KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

BAETEMAN Erik 82005001 BEACHBIKERS RACING TEAM

BAEYENS Bram 12022016 WIELERVRIENDEN VZW

BALDUCK Christoph 79999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen)
BALLET Roeland 31972009 W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT

BANGELS Bram 30000701 VZW

BANGELS Raf 30000701 VZW

BECKERS Roger 31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
BERGHMANS David 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
BERGMANS Mathieu 31974001 KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

BLOEMEN Dirk 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
BOATENG Angela 71972014 TC OUD EN JONG - ST.-MARIA-OUDENHOVE
BOATENG BOGAERT Louina 71972014 TC OUD EN JONG - ST.-MARIA-OUDENHOVE
BOGAERT Dirk 71972014 TC OUD EN JONG - ST.-MARIA-OUDENHOVE
BOGAERT Jonny 71972014 TC OUD EN JONG - ST.-MARIA-OUDENHOVE
BONNE Jan 72019007 DIABETES LIGA VZW

BORTELS Luc 31972009 W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT

BOSMAN Bart 31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
BOUTSEN Jef 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
BROECKX Mario 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
BRUGGEMAN Marc 71991002 WTC "CALCINE" - KALKEN

BUEKEN Joeri 52020002 FCWB-SLC?

CAEYERS Jeroen 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)

CAMS Jan 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
CLAES Koen 12011002 WTC O.A.

CLEEMPUT Frederick 12017006 RIJKSDIENST VOOR SOCIALE ZEKERHEID
CLONEN Johan 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
COPPENS Sybren 79999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen)
CORNELIS Nathalie 79999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen)
CRETSKENS Jan 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
CROMMEN René 31974001 KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

DE GREVE Jean 72014018 WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT

DE KEYSER Raphaél 12014009 WTC DE LANTERFANTERS

DE MARS Kris 12011004 WIELERVRIENDEN VALS PLAT MEISE

DE MEYER Wim 72006003 W.T.C. NUT & VERMAAK SLEIDINGE VZW

DE ROOVER Dirk 00000001 V.Z.W. ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCLE CLUB
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Cycling Vlaanderen Limburgs Laureaatschap 2025

DE SMET Koen 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)

DE SWAEF Jozef 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
DE WINTER Sam 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
DECKERS Wout 32023001 DE PEERDERS

DEPIREUX Nils 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
DERISON Marc 31972009 W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT

DEYAERT Karin 71994002 WTC HEIRNIS GENT

DONKOH Lucy 71972014 TC OUD EN JONG - ST.-MARIA-OUDENHOVE
DUPONT Henri 12022008 VELOCLUB STROMBEEK

EERDEKENS Cecile - Josee 30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN
ELSERMANS Gunther 02000003 W.T.C. DE TRAPPERS SCHOTEN
EMMANEEL Stefan 71974025 WTC DE SNELTRAPPERS VZW

ENGELS Frederik 32022014 GRVLADDICTS

ERKENS Antoinette 30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN

FAVIA Carlo 32021006 BIKE&FUN

GEELEN Louis 32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
GELDERS Marc 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
GEUENS Joris 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
GEVERS Hilde 01992002 WT MILLEGEM VZW

GILLIS Dirk 71974025 WTC DE SNELTRAPPERS VZW

GOH Kester 72006007 W.T.C. WALTER GODEFROOT
GOORMANS Victor 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
GOOS Bjorn 32023001 DE PEERDERS

HEEREN Werner 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
HENDRICKX Evelien 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
HENDRICKX Jens 02021002 CP X SCO RACING

HERMANS Jef 32016006 GRANFONDOTEAM.BE

HOSTE Andre 70000409 K.W.C. SPORT NA ARBEID-GENT VZW
HOULMONT Francis 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
HOUSEN Peter 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
KELCHTERMANS Rob 32023001 DE PEERDERS

KINABLE Koen 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
KINDERMANS Steven 12019019 CLuB33

KOLEN Wesley 32023001 DE PEERDERS

LAEREMANS Isidora 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
LAGAEYSSE Ortwin 30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN
LAMBRECHTS Tony 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
LENAERTS Ward 32022009 DE KA(RAK)TERKOPPEN

LIEFSOENS Jimmy 31972009 W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT

LINTEN Laurens 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
LOOS Jean-Pierre 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
LOYAERTS Patrick 11971018 SPORTIEF

MAES Tom 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)

MATTHYS Koen 72006003 W.T.C. NUT & VERMAAK SLEIDINGE VZW
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Cycling Vlaanderen Limburgs Laureaatschap 2025

MEERSCHAEGE Patrick 72004016 DE ZONDAGSRIJDERS VZW

MERTENS Bram 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
METTEN Glenn 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)

MEUL Erwin 71974025 WTC DE SNELTRAPPERS VZW
MEULEMANS Guy 02004007 ARENDONK

MOREAU Luc 72004004 WTC DE KATTE ZELZATE

MOTMANS Jorn 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)

NEVEN Hans 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
NEYENS Peter 12004012 V.Z.W. PACHTHOFVRIENDEN

NIJSEN Mia 31974001 KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

NOLF Luc 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
OANCEA Michel 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
ONKELINX Ronald 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
OPSOMER Tom 72017010 BEAT CYCLING CLUB IVZW

PAESCHEN Guido 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
PATTEET Kris 12018006 DE ASFALTVRETERS

PEETERS Cis 32023001 DE PEERDERS

PEETERS Hendrik 02016008 TEAM KEMPEN

PEETERS Thomas 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
PENDERS Francis 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
PERSYN Stefaan 12018006 DE ASFALTVRETERS

PIPELEERS Joppe 00000242 KON. BALEN B.C. V.Z.W.

POLUS Hanne 12007005 CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

RAMAN Koen 72006003 W.T.C. NUT & VERMAAK SLEIDINGE VZW
ROEGIEST Christian 79999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen)
ROMBOUTS Jan 01972001 WIELERTOERISTEN A.L.B.R.O. NIJLEN
ROTTIE Raf 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
ROUSSELLE Matthieu 72011010 FORZA PICASSO

SCHAEKERS Peter 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
SMEETS Matthias 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)

SMET Guy 32016006 GRANFONDOTEAM.BE

SMITS Kenny 02015011 ENDLESS BIKING MTB TEAM

SOMERS Johan 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
SOMERS Sue 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
SOMMERIJNS Kris 10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM

SPELMANS Emile 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
STEEMANS llse 12019019 CcLuB33

STEVENS Timothy 32022003 ODB CYCLING TEAM

STIJLEMANS Herman 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
SWENNEN Guy 32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
TANS Willy 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
THEUNISSEN llse 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
THIELEMANS Stijn 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)

TRIPPAERS Werner 31972009 W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT
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Cycling Vlaanderen Limburgs Laureaatschap 2025

TUBBECKX Jan 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen) 1
VAN BAELEN Walter 02004002 W.T.C. TRAPPISTEN BOYS MALLE 1
VAN CAMPENHOUT Albert 71994002 WTC HEIRNIS GENT 1
VAN CAUWENBERGHE Johan 72022001 WIELERTOERISTEN MERELBEKE 1
VAN CROMBRUGGE Dieter 79999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen) 1
VAN DER HEIJDEN Anton 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen) 1
VAN DRIESSCHE Johan 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen) 1
VAN GENECHTEN Erik 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen) 1
VAN GIJSEGEM Mattis 79999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen) 1
VAN HESE Mariano 79999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Oost-Vlaanderen) 1
VAN HOUTTE Sean 32022003 ODB CYCLING TEAM 1
VAN SEVEREN Jerome 72014018 WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT 1
VAN STAPPEN Marc 71974025 WTC DE SNELTRAPPERS VZW 1
VAN WOLVELAER Peter 02017005 POLDERKLIEVERS 1
VANDENBOSCH Filip 72018003 PELOTON CYCLING TEAM 1
VANDER SUPT Christiane 72014018 WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT 1
VANDEWAERDE Michel 31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1
VANDEWALLE Mady 70000409 K.W.C. SPORT NA ARBEID-GENT VZW 1
VANECHT Sven 32016006 GRANFONDOTEAM.BE 1
VANHEES Gert 32016006 GRANFONDOTEAM.BE 1
VANHOVE Jan 72003006 2 MANY BIKERS - WETTEREN 1
VENNEKENS Harry 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg) 1
VLEMINCKX Kevin 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant) 1
VLUYMANS Eddy 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen) 1
VRANKEN Kris 31972009 W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT 1
VUERINCKX Lara 19999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant) 1
WENDRIX Michael 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg) 1
WESEMAEL Marc 71991002 WTC "CALCINE" - KALKEN 1
WI1J Beatrise 10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM 1
WILLEMS Gilbert 31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 1
WILLEMS Ruben 12022014 MTB DE KOZZE 1
WITHOFS Marc 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg) 1
WOUTERS Patrick 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen) 1
WYNANTS Johnny 32017003 GOA4CYCLING 1
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